
Post 16 Open events 

Post-16 Provision Dates Website 

Access Creative College 
• Saturday 2nd December 2023 

• Tuesday 27th February 2024 
https://www.accesscreative.ac.uk/events/  

Aston University Engineering Academy • Thursday 23rd November 2023 https://auea.co.uk/  

Bishop Walsh Sixth Form • Wednesday 22nd November 2023 https://bishopchalloner.bham.sch.uk/sixth-form  

BOA Stage and Screen Academy • Wednesday 17th January 2024 https://www.boa-stageandscreen.co.uk/open-event  

Birmingham Metropolitan College 

• Wednesday 15th November 2023 

• Wednesday 21st February 2024 

• Saturday 15th June 2024 

https://www.bmet.ac.uk/  

Cadbury College 
• Thursday 16th November 2023 

• Saturday 18th November 2023 
https://www.cadcol.ac.uk/opendays  

Dame Elizabeth Sixth Form • Thursday 16th November 2023 https://decschool.co.uk/category/sixth-form/  

Dudley College of Technology 

• Saturday 13th January 2024 

• Saturday 9th March 2024 

• Wednesday 12th June 2024 

https://dudleycol.ac.uk/our-college/events/  

Dudley Sixth 

• Saturday 13th January 2024 

• Saturday 9th March 2024 

• Wednesday 12th June 2024 

https://dudleysixth.co.uk/open-events/  

Black Country & Marches Institute of 

Technology 
• Saturday 13th January 2024 https://www.blackcountryandmarchesiot.ac.uk/events  

Halesowen College 
• Saturday 20th January 2024 

• Wednesday 24th April 2024 
https://www.halesowen.ac.uk/openevents/  

Joseph Chamberlain College • Saturday 25th November 2023 https://www.jcc.ac.uk/  

King Edwards School, Birmingham • Thursday 7th December 2023 https://kes.org.uk/admissions/open-days/  

Kings Norton Girls’ School • Thursday 21st November 2023 https://www.kngs.co.uk/news/open-days/  

North Birmingham Academy • Thursday 16th November 2023 
https://northbirminghamacademy.e-act.org.uk/sixth-

form/open-evening/  

Sandwell College 
• Thursday 16th November 2023 

• Saturday 18th November 2023 
https://www.sandwell.ac.uk/opendays/  

Solihull College • Saturday 25th November 2023 https://www.solihull.ac.uk/news-events/open-events/  

Solihull Sixth Form College • Wednesday 22nd November 2023 https://www.solihullsfc.ac.uk/applying/open-days/  
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Post 16 Open events 

• Monday 22nd January 2024 

South and City College • Thursday 23rd November 2023 https://www.sccb.ac.uk/about-us/events/  

University College Birmingham • Saturday 18th November 2023 
https://www.ucb.ac.uk/open-days/college-and-sixth-

form-open-days/  

University of Birmingham School Sixth Form • Tuesday 7th November 2023 
https://uobschool.org.uk/activity/open-evening-for-

sixth-form/  
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